
Leier Brie Brie.Leier@agcountry.com 1400 31st Ave Sw Minot 701-240-7335

Raynor Thomas 0 301 58th St W., #136, Williston, ND 58801 Williston 701-580-9143

Valenzuela Deanne dvalen@restel.com 1817 Country Oak Lane Spearfish 701-770-1119

Aus Gordon gordon@basinbrokers.com 106 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-480-0453
Berge Tina tina@basinbrokers.com 107 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-797-7019
Clawson Laurel laurel@basinbrokers.com 108 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 406-895-7982
Cymbaluk Angela angela@basinbrokers.com 109 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-6046
Cymbaluk Roger roger@basinbrokers.com 110 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-570-4400
Elliot Amy amy@basinbrokers.com 111 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-651-3701
Cymbaluk Tate tate@basinbrokers.com 112 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-570-3120
Gilbertson Alex alex@basinbrokers.com 113 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-5310
Gorder Kassandra kassie@basinbrokers.com 114 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-7423
Long Claudette claudette@basinbrokers.com 115 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-5885
Melby Chelsey cksmelby@gmail.com 116 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-5305
Moe Angela angmoe36@yahoo.com; 117 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Watford City 605-431-1701
Noeske Kaytlynn kaytlynn@basinbrokers.com 118 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-580-8785
Pederson Kim Kap__1@hotmail.com 119 S Main St., P.O. Box 456 Williston 701-770-9046

Domsteen Bonnie bonnie.domsteen@outlook.com 500 20th Ave SW Minot 701-833-1409
Durham Theda thedasellsnorthdakota@gmail.com 500 20th Ave SW Minot 701-691-0604
Hayes RaeAnne raetherealtor@outlook.com 500 20th Ave SW Minot 701-839-0021
Martwick Dorothy martwickd@gmail.com 500 20th Ave SW Minot 701-721-0937
Olson Lisa lisa.olsonc21@gmail.com 501 20th Ave SW Minot 701-340-8177

Aid Leslie leslie@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 540-292-5060
Bates Karen karen@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27 Street W, Suite 207 Williston 701-580-4435
Baker Katrina katrinabaker1973@gmail.com 3210 27th Street W, Ste 207 Williston 701-641-8719
Brown Shayla shayla.701repartners@gmail.com 3210 27 Street W, Suite 207 Williston 918-617-1438
Brumfield Debra debra.brumfield@exprealty.com 840 43rd Ave NE, Suite 200 Bismarck 970-640-4006
DeHaan Rhonda rockinrealestatend@gmail.com 1500 14th St. W, Ste 250 Williston 219-406-7573

Williston REALTOR® Members

Appraisal Services - 1817 Country Oak Lane, Spearfish, SD 57783

AgCountry Farm Credit Services-1400 31st Ave SW, Minot, ND 58703

American Valuation Group - 301 58th St W., #136, Williston, ND 58801

Basin Brokers Inc. - 106 Main St., P.O. Box 456, Williston, ND 58803-0456

Century 21 Action REALTORS® - 500 20th Ave SW, Minot, ND 58701

eXp Realty - 3210 27th St W., Suite 207, Williston, ND 58801

mailto:katrinabaker1973@gmail.com


Douglas Heather heather@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 701-433-1580
Engberg Blair blair.engberg@exprealty.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 708-990-5760
Fogle Chynna chynnafalcon@gmail.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 970-822-2596
Groenhout Janelle janelle@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 208-946-1652
Hickel Arlene ahickel@wil.midco.net 840 43rd Ave NE, Suite 200 Bismarck 701-570-2566
Houle Westen wes@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 205 Williston 406-600-1255
John Lisa lisa.john@exprealty.com 3369 45 Street S Fargo 701-500-0499
Johnsen Danielle wcrealtordanielle@gmail.com 38 1st Ave E Dickinson 307-660-2974
Johnson Tera terajohnson.re@gmail.com 3210 27 Street W, Suite 207 Williston 701-609-8803
Jones Tijana tijana@smithndjones.com 125 Main Street  St 205 Williston 701-648-0800
Lusht

 
(lee) leelusht@gmail.com 840 43rd Ave NE, Suite 200 Bismarck 610-573-7030

Lutz Shelly shellylutz2@gmail.com 1500 14th St. W, Ste 250 Williston 701-770-3550
Macdonald

 
(Patricia) shelly@bakkenareahomes.com 1500 14th St. W, Ste 250 Williston 208-755-3271

McAfee Jerishekia kayla@bakkenhometeam.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 601-382-1834
Moraru Alina 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 701-552-5577
Mrdenovic Emery emery@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 701-651-5175
Natwick Lucas lucas.natwick@exprealty.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 701-580-0564
Robinson Amy amy.701repartners@gmail.com 3210 27th St W Ste 207 Williston 701-570-6874
Ruby Kayla kayla@provenrealtynd.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 701-557-2678
Schow Penny exppennyschow@outlook.com 3369 45 Street S Fargo 701-770-8523
Scott Samantha samantha@bakkenhometeam.com 1500 14th St. W, Ste 207 Williston 661-303-4746
Silvis Sarah sarah.silvis@exprealty.com 3523 45th Street S, Ste 100 Fargo 701-339-2393
Smith Jennifer jennifer@smithndjones.com 125 Main Street  St 205 Williston 701-651-4707
Storlie Janessa janessa@frontier-realty.com 3210 27 Street W, Suite 207 Williston 701-570-7652
Teed Paula paula@bakkenhometeam.com 3210 27 Street W, Suite 207 Williston 701-339-0818
Viox Melissa vioxmelissa@gmail.com 38 1st Ave E Dickinson 772-418-4643

Christensen Jessica jessica.christensen@foundit.realty 722 N Main Suite 4 Watford City 701-651-6125
Johnston Karen karen.johnston@foundit.realty 722 N Main Suite 4 Watford City 701-339-9860

Geiszler Gary tyrone@ndsupernet.com 112 3rd ST W #202 Dicksinson 701-483-4435

Knudsen Marty knudson@ndsupernet.com 919 Senior Ave Dickinson 701-225-2865

Liffrig John jrliffrig@gmail.com 310 23rd Terrace East Williston 701-770-4059

Found It LLC - 722 N Main Suite 4, Watford City, ND 58854

GT Geiszler - 112 3rd St W #202, Dickinson, ND 58601

Liffrig REALTORS Inc - 310 23rd Terrace East, Williston, ND 58801

Knudsen Appraisal Service - 919 Senior Ave, Dickinson, ND 58601

tel:701-483-4435


Mendez Benjamin mendezappraisalsnd@gmail.com 6700 North Linder Road STE 156-250 Meridian 208-869-9728

Garman Tiana mountainplainsappraisals@gmail.com 306 26th Ave NE Watford City 307-217-0757

Barstad Linda linda@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-770-5900
Black Gabriel gabriel@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-7833
Braaten Jordan jordan@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-770-6695
Dery Allison allison@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-334-6776
Donner Kari nexthomewithkari@gmail.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-580-3234
Kitzman Heather heather@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-0733
Landers Mandy mandylandersrealty@gmail.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 206-948-7305
McIvor Craig craig@dakotarealty.net 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-1783
Olson Joni joni@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-3169
Pippin Denise denise@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-770-4764
Quale Beverly bev@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-4251
Semenko Kimberly kim@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-570-6902
Stevens Amanda amanda@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 701-770-3394
Swalboski Arielle arielle@nexthomefre.com 719 2nd Street West Williston 206-819-8506

Stremick Ben benstremick@gmail.com 1101 12th Ave SW Minot 701-340-8903

Noonan Marilyn noonanproperties@gmail.com PO Box 10171 Kalispell 406-261-6914

Campbell Lynsi lynsi@paramountnd.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-842-4224
Ceynar Janelle janelleceynar@gmail.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-609-7150
Challinor Tamara Tamara@paramountnd.com 1408 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-226-4487
Guzman Gaona Gabriela gabbyg@paramountnd.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-226-4487
Hay Myrna myrna@paramountnd.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-770-3140
Leftwich Kyle kyle@paramountnd.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-226-4487
Porter Crystal ndrealtorcrystal@gmail.com 1408 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 0
Suelzle Pamela pam@paramountnd.com 1407 Tacoma Ave Bismarck 701-770-8778
Walters Jacob jake@your701agents.com 3608 Downing St Bismarck 701-339-3252
Walters Katherine katie@your701agents.com 3608 Downing St Bismarck 701-339-3311

Noonan Properties Inc - P.O. Box 10171, Kallispell, MT 59904

Paramount Real Estate, LLC - 329 Main St. N, Watford City, ND 58854

Mountain Plains Appraisal - 306 26th Ave NE, Watford City, ND 58854

NextHome Fredricksen Real Estate - 719 2nd St W, P.O. Box 786, Williston, ND 58802-0786

Nodak Appraisals - 1101 12th Ave SW, Minot, ND 58701

Mendez Appraisals - 6700 North Linder Road STE156-250, Meridian, ID 83646

mailto:jordan@nexthomefre.com
mailto:allison@nexthomefre.com
mailto:benstremick@gmail.com


Perry Jared perryappaisalsnd@gmail.com 4690 S Glenmere Way Meridian 701-850-1027

Beeten Brad beeterb@gmail.com 2050 36th Ave SW, Suite 205 Minot 701-833-1758
Finstrom Tiffany tiffndcollective@gmail.com 111 N Main St. Suite 2 Tioga 701-570-0624
McCarthy Jessica jessicamccarthy701@gmail.com 111 N Main St. Suite 2 Tioga 701-852-4663
Pellenwessel Michael pellenwesselm@gmail.com 2050 36th Ave SW, Suite 205 Minot 701-833-8430

Peterson Erik erik@provenrealtyND.com 3210 27th St W, Suite 207 Williston 406-544-6849

Aasheim Kristy montanadakotaagent@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Bestall - DR Mitzi mitzibestall@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Billings Nicole nicolebillings.realtor@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Bone Linda Lee lindabone58854@gmail.com 232 Main St N. Watford City 701-300-0323
Bratlien Kallie buywithbrat@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Campos Albert amcampos44@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Ebel Dwight dwight@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Ebel Luane luane@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Icopini Jenna jennasells701@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8116
Kemp Carla carla@carlakemp.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Kemp Jasmin Jasmin@JasminKemp.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8116
Kihle Kathryn kathryn@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Killpack Devin dkillpack.realtor@gmail.com 232 Main St N. Watford City 0
Kirk Kari karri@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8116
Knudsen Danielle danielle@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Kobzina Kathleen kathleensellnd@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8116
McEndree Julie julie@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Salwey Brianna brianna.salwey@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8116
Schneider Lori sellwithschneider@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Schroeder Sarah sarahsellsND@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Sieg Jennifer jennifer@bakkenrealty.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Voll Heather heathervoll@outlook.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166
Voll Ryan Ryanvoll1985@gmail.com 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201 Williston 701-580-8166

Bertsch Dustin dustinbertschrealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Burau Karen homslrnd.kburau@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302

RE/MAX Bakken Realty - 1135 2nd Ave W., Suite 201, Williston, ND 58801

Realty One Group Caliber - 1418 2nd Ave W., Suite 102, Williston, ND 58801

Perry Appraisals - 4690 S Glenmere Way, Meridian, ID 83646

Preferred Partners Real Estate - 2050 36th Ave SW, Ste 205, Minot, ND 58701-7595

Proven Realty, LLC - 3210 27th St W., Suite 207, Williston, ND 58801



Burkle Merri kimburklerealtyone@gmail.com 1419 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5303
Callahan JoAnn Castledreams2014@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Cauthen Sherisa sherisa.nd@realtyagent.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Gafkjen Emily emilygafkjenrealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W Ste 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Ginther Kelsey Kelseygrealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W Ste 102 Williston 701-580-0795
Halvorson Sharlo Sharlohalvorson@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Holmen Jennifer jenholmenrealestate@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Jarland Paula chiefmom@yahoo.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Jenner Debra debjennerrealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Lee Tommy tommyleerealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Lee - DR Jill jillkjorstad@yahoo.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5302
Wright Jeremy Jeremywrightrealtor@gmail.com 1418 2nd Ave W, Suite 102 Williston 701-609-5303

Schau Dana office@schauappraisals.com 3602 7th Street W, #1901 Williston 701-428-2185

Frisinger Audrey audrey@streifels.com 2321 2nd Ave W Williston 701-609-5302
Streifel Norman norm@streifels.com 2321 2nd Ave W Williston 701-577-6744
Visser Kimberly kimvisser57@hotmail.com 2321 2nd Ave W Williston 701-577-6744
Visser Ryan ryanlvisser@yahoo.com 2321 2nd Ave W Williston 701-577-6744

TeSoro Karmyn tesoroappraisal@nemont.net 1534 Creekside Drive W PO BOX 4432 Williston 701-577-9409

De Koekkoek Michelle michelledk@wrppi.com 340 N Main St, Suite 209 Watford City 701-444-3070

Greaves Tasheena tasheenagreaves@gmail.com 21 2nd St NW Crosby 701-965-4823

Williston Board of REALTORS® Buisness Partners

Navarette Janie NMLS #1989528 jnaverette@asbt.com 223 Main Street Williston 701-774-4100
Wenker Meghan NMLS #1907895 mwenker@asbt.com 223 Main Street Williston 701-774-4100

Burckhard Sarah sarah.burckhard@benchmark.us 2080 36th Ave Sw #205 Minot 701-240-1778

Weichert, Realtors - Providence Properties - 340 N Main St, Suite 209, Watford City, ND 58854

Williston Basin Realty, LLC - 212nd St NW, Crosby, ND 58730

American State Bank - 223 Main Street, Williston, ND 58801

Benchmarck Mortgage - 2080 36th Ave SW #205, Minot, ND 58701

Schau Appraisals - 3602 7th Street W., #1901, Williston, ND 58801

Streifel & Associates - 2321 2nd Ave W., Williston, ND 58801

TeSoro Appraisal - 1534 Creedside Drive W., P.O. Box 4432, Williston, ND 58802

mailto:jnaverette@asbt.com
mailto:sarah.burckhard@benchmark.us


Fennewald Steve NMLS #766557 steve.fennewald@benchmark.us 2080 36th Ave Sw #205 Minot 701-240-1778
Herslip Jocelyn jocelyn.herslip@benchmark.us 2080 36th Ave Sw #205 Minot 701-240-1778

Korner Jonathon eyespyinspectionsnd@hotmail.com 4837 Lakeview Loop Williston 701-570-8594

Dueffert Chris cdueffert@fairwaymc.com 7900 International Dr. Suite 655 Bloomington 612-801-4033
Krueger Jill jill.krueger@fairwaymc.com 7900 International Dr. Suite 655 Bloomington 612-801-4033

Bamberger Mary Anne NMLS #161688 mbamberger@firstintlbank.com 1331 9th Ave NW, PO Box 1088 Williston 701-837-2294

Bergstrom Kasi kbergstrom@fsbtnd.bank PO Box 1827 Williston 701-577-2113

Boykina Marcus marcusboykina@gatecity.bank PO Box 878 Williston 701-293-2400
Haas Leslie NMLS #1989528 lesliehaas@gatecity.bank PO Box 878 Williston 701-774-7309
Piesik Deanette deanettepiesik@gatecity.bank PO Box 878 Williston 701-774-7306

Carey Krishna krishnacarey@loandepot.com 125 Main Street Suite 205 Williston 701-203-3131
Cottrell Gregory NMLS #1834108 gcottrell@loandepot.com 125 Main Street Suite 205 Williston 651-358-7961
John Lisa lisa.john@exprealty.com 125 Main Street Suite 205 Williston 701-203-3131

Graddy Julie jgraddy@majormtg.com 1411 W Dakota Pkwy Williston 970-257-1500
Hayward Ryar NMLS #11674 ryar@majormtg.com 1411 W Dakota Pkwy Williston 970-257-1500

Semenko Garvin nortanapropertyinspections@gmail.com 4981 Everson Drive Williston 701-580-2278

Schubert Cassandra cassandrak@thetitleteam.com 116 Main Street Williston 701-774-3054

Schmalz Amber hfainfo@nd.gov 2624 Vermont Ave Bismarck 800-292-8621
ND Housing Finance Agcy - 2624 Vermont Ave, P.O. Box 1535, Bismarck, ND 58502

Unify Home Lending - 108 Main Street, Williston, ND 58801

Gate City Bank - P.O. Box 878, Williston, ND 58802

loanDepot - 125 Main Street, Suite 205, Williston, ND 58801

Major Mortgage - 1411 W Dakota Pkwy, Williston, ND 58801

Nortana Property Inspections - 4981 Everson Drive, Williston, ND 58801

The Title Team - 116 Main Street, Williston, ND 58801

Fairway Mortage - 7900 International Dr. Suite 655, Bloomington, MN 55425

First International Bank & Trust - 1331 9th Ave NW, P.O. Box 1088, Williston, ND 58802

First State Bank & Trust - P.O. Box 1827, Williston, ND 58802

Eye Spy Inspections, LLC - 4837 Lakeview Loop, Williston, ND 58801

mailto:steve.fennewald@benchmark.us
mailto:jocelyn.herslip@benchmark.us
mailto:eyespyinspectionsnd@hotmail.com
mailto:cdueffert@fairwaymc.com
mailto:jill.krueger@fairwaymc.com
mailto:marcusboykina@gatecity.bank
mailto:lesliehaas@gatecity.bank
mailto:krishnacarey@loandepot.com
mailto:gcottrell@loandepot.com
mailto:jgraddy@majormtg.com


Ladue Brandy Brandy@myunify.com 108 Main Street Williston 701-770-6533

Hill Julie NMLS #403732 julie.hill@usbank.com 202 Main Street Williston 701-577-8207
Brewer Katie NMLS #2094703 katie.brewer@usbank.com 202 Main Street Williston 701-577-8210

Adamson Carla cadamson@wccu.org PO Box 2237 Williston 701-572-4000
Zuther Sheila szuther@wccu.org PO Box 2237 Williston 701-572-4000

Engel Lisa lisa@williamsabstract.com PO Box F Williston 701-572-3381
Postovit Samantha samantha@williamsabstact.com PO Box F Williston 701-572-3381
Anderson Darcy darcya@co.williams.nd.us PO BOX 2047 Williston 701-577-4555

Getel Ryan ryan@701title.com 323 Main Street Williston 701-580-1305
701 Title - 323 Main Street, Williston, ND 58801

US Bank Home Mortgage - 202 Main Street, Williston, ND 58801

Western Coop Credit Union - P.O. Box 2237, Williston, ND 58802

Williams County Abstract - 123 E Broadway, P.O. Box F, Williston, ND 58802

mailto:julie.hill@usbank.com
mailto:katie.brewer@usbank.com
mailto:ryan@701title.com
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